
PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME

I.D.: 73649243

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	563,50 RON - 563,50 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	BANANE 30X8.50=255 LAMAI 5X9.50=47.5 USTUROI 3X17=51 MERE 30X4.5=135 TELINA 5X7.50=37.5 PASTARNAC 5X7.50=37.50
------------	--
